Veroffentlichungen Strom nach § 23c (3)

EnWG-Lastverlaufe fiir Bezugsjahr 2024

STADTWERKE
NEUSTADT

an der Donau

Netzlast

9.000,00

8.000,00

7.000,00

6.000,00

8
]
3
Ir

4.000,00

1.000,00

0,00

00:00

01.11.2024  01.12.2024
00:00

01.09.2024  01.10.2024
00:00

00:00

01.08.2024
00:00

00:00

01.06.2024  01.07.2024
00:00

00:00

01.04.2024  01.05.2024

00:00

01.02.2024  01.03.2024
00:00 00:00

01.01.2024
00:00

Netzverluste

400

250

200
150

01.10.2024 01.11.2024  01.12.2024
00:00 00:00

01.05.2024 01.06.2024  01.07.2024  01.08.2024  01.09.2024
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

01.04.2024
00:00

00:00

01.02.2024  01.03.2024
00:00

01.01.2024
00:00
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STADTWERKE

NEUSTADT
an der Donau
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NESP NSP

7000

6000

00:00 00:00

00:00

01.09.2024  01.10.2024 01.11.2024 01.12.2024
00

0

0

00:00

01.07.2024 01.08.2024
00:00

00:00

5000

4000

3000

o

00:00

00:00

01.01.2024 01.02.2024  01.03.2024 01.04.2024 01.05.2024
00:00 00:00

00:00
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